Adopted by Board of Trustees 2/14/2024

In order to inform patrons of the Library's fees, the Library Board adopts an annual Fee Schedule.

Fee	Amount
Credit Card - Minimum Amount That Can Be Charged	\$1.00/transaction
Interlibrary Loan (ILL): Out-of-State Mailing Fee	Up to \$5.00/item (ILL Policy)
Library Card – Individual Annual Non-resident Subscription Card - per Indiana Code 36-12-2-25(d) Library's per capita expenditure for preceding year (library card policy)	\$111.74 (Library Card Policy)
Library Card – Individual 6-Month Non-resident Subscription Card - per Indiana Code 36-12-2-25(d) Library's per capita expenditure for preceding year (library card policy)	\$55.87 (Library Card Policy)
Library Card – Children and Students Eligible to Attend DeKalb Central Schools	No Charge (Library Card Policy)
Photocopies	B/W - 15 cents per page Color - 50 cents per page Photo paper - \$1.00 per page
Public Library Access Card (PLAC) Card	\$65.00 (Library Card Policy)
Processing for Lost Materials	\$5.00
Laminating	50 cents per 8.5x11 page